Madison County R/C Flyers, Inc. Membership Application

Proof of AMA membership must be shown. A Xerox copy is OK. You may mail this application with remittance and proof of AMA membership or present it in person at the next club meeting.

Attending a club meeting is a pre-requisite for membership.

	StateZip	
	StattZip AMA#	Jon Fish
	Place of work	Elwood In. 46036
		
Do you give permission to nail address on the club we I will follow all AMA rule	s for the flight of radio control model aircra	ft. I have read the club rules of the
nail address on the club we I will follow all AMA rule Iadison County R/C Flyers, aterest of our land owner	s for the flight of radio control model aircra Inc. and I will abide by them at all times. I and our club.	My actions will always be in the bes
nail address on the club we I will follow all AMA rule ladison County R/C Flyers, terest of our land owner Signature () Regular Member	s for the flight of radio control model aircra Inc. and I will abide by them at all times.	My actions will always be in the best Date
I will follow all AMA rule I will follow all AMA rule Iadison County R/C Flyers, Iterest of our land owner Signature () Regular Member (Received after Septem () Associate Member (no AMA required and	s for the flight of radio control model aircraignes. Inc. and I will abide by them at all times. In and our club. Ship	My actions will always be in the best
I will follow all AMA rule adison County R/C Flyers, terest of our land owner Signature () Regular Member (Received after Septem (no AMA required and (no Spouse Members)	s for the flight of radio control model aircraignes. Inc. and I will abide by them at all times. In and our club. Ship	My actions will always be in the best Date MADISON COUNTY RC
I will follow all AMA rule ladison County R/C Flyers, iterest of our land owner Signature () Regular Member (Received after Septem () Associate Member (no AMA required and () Spouse Members (wife of a regular mem () Junior Members	s for the flight of radio control model aircraight. Inc. and I will abide by them at all times. It and our club. Ship	My actions will always be in the best Date MADISON COUNTY
I will follow all AMA rule Iadison County R/C Flyers, Iterest of our land owner Signature () Regular Member (Received after Septem () Associate Member (no AMA required and () Spouse Members (wife of a regular men () Junior Members (under 18 years and liv () Late Summer Me (Received from August	s for the flight of radio control model aircraignes. Inc. and I will abide by them at all times. It and our club. Ship	Date

Furnish a stamped & self addressed envelope with your application and your membership card will be sent to you. You may also pick up your club membership card from the club secretary at the next club meeting. The club membership card has the combination to the flying field gate and club building.

The club rules and bi-laws and this membership application can be found on the club website.

.....

www.madisoncorc.com